General Catalog 2025338
E
nc
lo
se
d
m
ul

Frequency range 45 … 65 Hz
Power supply - Line powered (any two lines 90 - 600 VAC),
- 5VDC 500 mA from USB port (offline configuration mode)
Distributed by Gross Automation | +1 (262) 252-1600 | sales@grossautomation.com
General Catalog 2025342
DIRIS MCM enclosed power meters
DIRIS MCM-16-N-N Enclosed 16-circuit power meter 4827 16NN
DIRIS MCM-16-D-N Enclosed 16-circuit power meter with display 4827 16DN
DIRIS MCM-16-D-D Enclosed 16-circuit power meter with display and disconnect switch 4827 16DD
DIRIS MCM-48-N-N Enclosed 48-circuit power meter 4827 0548
DIRIS MCM-48-N-D Enclosed 48-circuit power meter with disconnect switch 4827 0549
DIRIS MCM-48-D-N Enclosed 48-circuit power meter with display 4827 48DN
DIRIS MCM-48-D-D Enclosed 48-circuit power meter with display & disconnect switch 4827 48DD
333 mV split-core current sensors
Model Primart Accuracy Accuracy Window size (in / mm) Output Lead Length Reference
TR-10W 63 3 ... 75.6 0.50% Ø 0.39 / 10 22 / 7 194S 5010
TR-14W 160 8 ... 192 0.50% Ø 0.55 / 14 22 / 7 194S 5014
TR-21W 250 12.5 ... 300 0.50% Ø 0.83 / 21 22 / 7 194S 5021
TR-32W 600 30 … 720 0.50% Ø 1.26 / 32 22 / 7 194S 5032
ACTL-0750-20 20 0.2 … 24 0.75% 0.78 x 0.78 / 20 x 20 8 / 2.4 USACTL0750020
ACTL-0750-20-C06 20 0.2 … 24 0.50% 0.78 x 0.78 / 20 x 20 8 / 2.4 USACTL0750020C06
ACTL-0750-50 50 0.5 … 60 0.75% 0.78 x 0.78 / 20 x 20 8 / 2.4 USACTL0750050
ACTL-0750-50-C06 50 0.5 … 60 0.50% 0.78 x 0.78 / 20 x 20 8 / 2.4 USACTL0750050C06
ACTL-0750-100 100 1 … 120 0.75% 0.78 x 0.78 / 20 x 20 8 / 2.4 USACTL07500100
ACTL-0750-100-C06 100 1 … 120 0.50% 0.78 x 0.78 / 20 x 20 8 / 2.4 USACTL07500100C06
ACTL-0750-150 150 1.5 … 180 0.75% 0.78 x 0.78 / 20 x 20 8 / 2.4 USACTL07500150
ACTL-0750-150-C06 150 1.5 … 180 0.50% 0.78 x 0.78 / 20 x 20 8 / 2.4 USACTL07500150C06
ACTL-0750-200 200 2 … 240 0.75% 0.78 x 0.78 / 20 x 20 8 / 2.4 USACTL07500200
ACTL-0750-200-C06 200 2 … 240 0.50% 0.78 x 0.78 / 20 x 20 8 / 2.4 USACTL07500200C06
ACTL-0750-250 250 2.5 … 300 0.75% 0.78 x 0.78 / 20 x 20 8 / 2.4 USACTL07500250
ACTL-0750-250-C06 250 2.5 … 300 0.50% 0.78 x 0.78 / 20 x 20 8 / 2.4 USACTL07500250C06
ACTL-1250-250 250 2.5 ... 300 0.75% Ø 1.77 x 1.26 / 45 x 32 8 / 2.4 USACTL1250250
ACTL-1250-250-C06 250 2.5 ... 300 0.50% Ø 1.77 x 1.26 / 45 x 32 8 / 2.4 USACTL1250250C06
ACTL-1250-250-C02 250 2.5 ... 300 0.20% Ø 1.77 x 1.26 / 45 x 32 8 / 2.4 USACTL1250250C02
ACTL-1250-400 400 4 ... 480 0.75% Ø 1.77 x 1.26 / 45 x 32 8 / 2.4 USACTL1250400
ACTL-1250-400-C06 400 4 ... 480 0.50% Ø 1.77 x 1.26 / 45 x 32 8 / 2.4 USACTL1250400C06
ACTL-1250-400-C02 400 4 ... 480 0.20% Ø 1.77 x 1.26 / 45 x 32 8 / 2.4 USACTL1250400C02
ACTL-1250-600 600 6 ... 720 0.75% Ø 1.77 x 1.26 / 45 x 32 8 / 2.4 USACTL1250600
ACTL-1250-600-C06 600 6 ... 720 0.50% Ø 1.77 x 1.26 / 45 x 32 8 / 2.4 USACTL1250600C06
ACTL-1250-600-C02 600 6 ... 720 0.20% Ø 1.77 x 1.26 / 45 x 32 8 / 2.4 USACTL1250600C02
Wireless System (*) Description Reference
RF END-Node Wireless transmitter with RS485 input (one RF END-Node per DIRIS MCM power meter) 4899 0800
RF HUB-Node Wireless Hub with Ethernet output (supports up to 8 RF END-Node interfaces) 4899 0801
(*) Refer to RF catalog pages for more information